IMPORTS, INC.

15" SCROLL SAW
MODEL G1572

PARTS LIST

GRIZZLY IMPORTS, INC.

COPYRIGHT ©1993 BY GRIZZLY IMPORTS, INC.
WARNING: NO PORTION OF THIS MANUAL MAY BE REPRODUCED IN ANY
SHAPE OR FORM WITHOUT THE WRITTEN APPROVAL OF GRIZZLY IMPORTS, INC.
REPRINTED MAY 1994




XIV. PARTS DIAGRAM




XV. PARTS LIST

REF# PART# DESCRIPTION REF# PART# DESCRIPTION

001| P1572001 |BASE 053 | P1572053 | BUSH

002 P1572002 |MOTOR 054 | PLWO2M LOCK WASHER 4MM
006 | PLWO2 LOCK WASHER 1/4" 055| PSB23M CAP SCREW M4-0.7X12
008 | PB10OM HEX BOLT M6-1.0X25 056 | P1572056 | UPPER ARM

009 | P1572009 | ECCENTRIC 058 P1572021 | PIVOT BOLT

010 | PSS20M SETSCREW M8-1.25X8 059 | PSB39M CAP SCREW M4-0.7X20
011 | PWO3 FLAT WASHER 3/16" 060 | PLWO2M LOCK WASHER 4MM
012| P1572012 |BALL BEARING 625ZZ 062 | P1572062 | RETAINING BLOCK

013 | PLWO3 LOCK WASHER 3/16" 063 | PWO3M FLAT WASHER 6MM
014 | PSB24M CAP SCREW M5-0.8X16 064 | P1572064 | SPRING

015| PLWO1 LOCK WASHER 5/16" 065 | P1572065 | LOCK KNOB

016 | PSB24M CAP SCREW M8-1.25X25 066 | P1572072 | SET PLATE

0171 P1572017 |BODY 067 | PLWO2M LOCK WASHER 4MM
018 | P1572018 |BUSHING 068 | PSB23M CAP SCREW M4-0.7X12
019 P1572019 |[LOWER ARM 069 | P1572069 | CLAMP BOLSTER

021 P1572021 |PIVOT BOLT 070| P1572070 | TENSION BOLT W/KNOB
023 | P1572023 | TABLE ANGLE SCALE 071| P1572071 | CLAMP BOLSTER

024 | PNOBM HEX NUT M5-0.8 072| P1572072 | SET PLATE

025| PLW03 LOCK WASHER 3/16" 073 | PLWO2M LOCK WASHER 4MM
026 | PFHO1M FLAT HD SCREW 5-0.8X15 074 | PSB23M CAP SCREW M4-0.7X12
027 | P1572027 | TABLE BRACKET 076} P1572076 | BLADE GUARD

028 PSB30M CAP SCREW M6-1.0X45 077| P1572077 | ROCKER ARM COVER
28-1 PNO1M HEX NUT M6-1.0 078 | PLW02 LOCK WASHER 1/4"
029 | PLWO2 LOCK WASHER 1/4" 079| PSB26M CAP SCREW M6-1.0X12
030| P1572030 | TABLE 080| P1572080 | SPRING

031} P1572031 | WAVY WASHER 081| P1572081 |BLADE HOLDER

032 | PWO06 FLAT WASHER 1/4" 082 | PSB23M CAP SCREW M4-0.7X12
033 | PLWO1 LOCK WASHER 5/16" 82-1] PLW02M LOCK WASHER 4MM
034 | PWO06 FLAT WASHER 1/4" 083| P1572083 | BLADE CLIP

035 | PSB37M CAP SCREW M6-1.0X50 084 | P1572084 | SEE CATALOG

35-1| PNO1M HEX NUT M6-1.0 085| P1572085 | LABEL PLATE

036 | P1572036 | COMPRESSION SPRING 086 | PLW02 LOCK WASHER 1/4"
037 | PW06 FLAT WASHER 1/4" 087 | PSB26M CAP SCREW M6-1.0X12
038 | P1572038 | SPECIAL NUT 088| P1572088 | SWITCH

039 PLWO02 LOCK WASHER 1/4" 089 | P1572089 |LABEL

040 | PB1OM HEX BOLT M6-1.0X25 090| P1572090 |LABEL

042 | P1572042 | SEE CATALOG 092| P1572092 | SET BOLT

043 | PNO6M HEX NUT M4-0.7 095| P1572095 | SPACER

044| P1572044 | ANGLE POINTER 096 | P1572096 | MOTOR FAN COVER
045 | PSO3M PH HD SCREW M6-1.0X8 097 | P1572097 | MOTOR FAN

046 | PNO6M HEX NUT M4-0.7 098 | P1572098 | PUFFER

047} PLWO3 LOCK WASHER 3/16"

048 | P1572048 | CONNECTING LINK

050 | PLWO3 LOCK WASHER 3/16"

051 | PSB38M CAP SCREW M5-0.8X25

052| P1572052 | RETAINING CLIP

-14-






